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FEATURE PROPERTY

$799,900
Jennifer Gowan

Re/Max Core Realty
250-640-4642

2966 Vista Ridge Dr 

Stop the Car! Triple Garage, RV Parking, 4 
Bedrooms Up, Walk-Out Bsmt, and a View!! Enter 
into the large foyer, office at left and directly ahead 
breathtaking views of the McGregor Mountains as 
you enter the great room bathed in natural light. 
Hardwood floors throughout the main, soft touch 
kitchen cupboards & drawers, gas stove, glass 
backsplash, built-in desk, plenty of cupboards + 
pantry and sliding doors out to deck. 4 spacious 
bedrooms upstairs, mstr bdrm boasts wi closet, 
5pc ensuite w/heated tile flooring & cozy balcony. 
Walk-out bsmt with 5th bdrm, lg rec rm, fm rm & 4 
pc bath. Backyard fully landscaped, retaining walls, inground sprinklers, low maintenance gardens/flower beds and 
hot tub. Bonus: air conditioning, alarm, bi vacuum, stamped concrete and exposed aggregate driveway.

View a video at: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_MU7sjb0MNs

Tel: (250) 563-6200
Fax: (250) 563-6204

Toll Free: 1-877-962-6102

777 Victoria Street

•  Large selection of Tires In Stock!
•  Alloy Wheels Clearance Sale!
•  Visit us Online for Seasonal Specials!
• Drop-Off for Seasonal Changeovers!

Tires & Wheels for
ANY BUDGET!

Prince George, BC  V2L 2K5

TireCapital.ca



500g • 750g

Local PG Pure
Unpasturized
Honey For Sale

250-563-7869  250-613-1376250-563-7869  250-613-1376
JulianJulian

(250) 614-9353
939 - 3rd Avenue, Prince George, BC

www.exwelding.ca

• Custom Aluminum Jetboats
• Boat Maintenance & Repairs
• Flo/Pro Products
• Sport Jet Products

RANDY’S AUTO SERVICE LTD.
IMPORT AND DOMESTIC CAR & TRUCK REPAIR

• Fuel Injection Computer Diagnostic
• General Service & Maintenance

Randy Osmond
250-564-8090
randyos@shaw.ca

610 - 3rd Avenue
Prince George, BC

www.randysauto.net

617-1900
o�oac@shaw.ca

3312 Hammond Avenue
$374,900

Jennifer Gowan
RE/MAX Core Realty

250-640-4642

Fabulous home with plenty of space, 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths up. Large living rm w/brick f/p. Country 
kitchen w/oak cabinets, door to deck, eating area 
and separate dining rm. Bedrooms updated with 
new flooring and paint. Both bathrooms newly 
updated. Fully developed basement w/outside 
basement entry, rec room, 3 pc bath, laundry and 
2 bedrooms. Roof 2 years old. Located at quiet 
end of subdivision.

Lot 7 Hughes Rd 

$98,000
Jennifer Gowan

RE/MAX Core Realty
250-640-4642

SOLD!

Looking for Peace, Tranquility and a Place to hang your 
hat after a day’s work!! Great property to build your 
dream rancher w/walk-out bsmt on 5 acres, on the 20 
acre side, for you or your kids to run around w/another 
15 acres in behind to explore or bomb around when the 
season permits (summer dries up & you can explore w/
quads or hiking, winter freezes & you can snowmobile). 
You will have peace of mind knowing no one will build 
directly behind you. Approx 2 usable acres across 
the street…potential to subdivide or cut down some 
trees & reveal the amazing views of Beaverly Creek & 
the mountains beyond for your own enjoyment. This 
property is located 1 minute past The Observatory on 
a dead end street. Zoned Small Holding and not in the 
ALR. Only 15 min to all amenities.



12.8 Acres
Hart Highway

$1.35 mil
250-563-6985 or 250-981-1950

1300ft Highway Frontage Commercial

3787 Shane Crescent

$579,900 
Jennifer Gowan

RE/MAX Core Realty
250-640-4642

1300ft Highway 
Frontage Zones Highway 

Commercial

Amazing land for sale on 
perfect location on the 

Highway 97 North

617-1900
o�oac@shaw.ca

Prince George’s �rst choice for

WORLD RENOWNED CAR AUDIO
• Record breaking car 
   audio equipment
• Custom installations
• Remote starters
   and alarms

1849 First Avenue (NEW LOCATION)

250-596-3181 | therealdarkhorse@gmail.com

#127 - 4404 - 5th Ave.

$374,900 
Jennifer Gowan

RE/MAX Core Realty
250-640-4642

 Yearly Rate Monthly Rate
 (12 issues)

Business Card Size $800 (+tax) $100 (+tax)

11cm x 5cm $1,200 (+tax) $150 (+tax)
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